The K-Power Genset
Buy it standard or have it designed to fit your needs.
Kubota Engine Features:
Vertical 4-cycle Liquid Cooled Diesel ● All Service Points Located on One Side of Engine ●
EPA Compliant E-TVCS Combustion System ● Fuel Efficiency ● Reduced Noise ● Bosch or
Denso Cassette Type Fuel Injection Pump ● Counterclockwise Direction of Rotation (viewed
from flywheel side) ● Requires Lubricating Oil Better than CD Class ● Uses ULSD Fuel
K-Power Industrial Generator Standard Features:

Displacement
(cu. in.)
EPA
Emissions
Est.
Weight
LBS L W H
Fuel Use
Full Load
Fuel Use
Half Load
KPG-03 3 1 3600 0.276 (16.84) T4 140 0.4 0.2
KPG-05 5 1 3600 0.416 (25.39) T4 200 0.6 0.3
KPG-06 6 3 1800 1.001 (61.08) T4 545 40” 16” 29” 0.66 0.35
KPG-08 8 3 1800 1.123 (68.53) T4 550 45” 21” 34” 0.77 0.42
KPG-10 10 3 1800 1.261 (76.95) T4 578 45” 21” 35.5” 0.88 0.5
KPG-12 12 4 1800 1.498 (91.41) T4 615 49.6” 20” 35.5” 1 0.55
KPG-15 15 3 1800 1.647 (100.5) IT4 966 59.2” 23” 36.6” 1.3 0.68
KPG-18 18 4 1800 1.999 (122.0) IT4, S3A 1034 59.2” 23” 38.5” 1.6 0.82
KPG-20 20 4 1800 2.197 (134.1) IT4, S3A 1040 59.2” 23” 38.5” 1.8 0.92
KPG-24 24 4 1800 2.434 (148.5) IT4, S3A 1045 59.2” 23” 36.5” 1.9 0.98
KPG-28 28 4 1800 3.318 (202.48) IT4, S3A 1440 68.3” 27.4” 45.6” 2.5 1.3
KPG-36 36 4T 1800 3.620 (220.9) IT4, S3A 1480 68.3” 27.4” 45.8” 3.2 1.7
KPG-45 45 4T 1800 3.769 (230.0) T3 2678 68.3” 27.4” 45.7” 3.7 1.9
Available Models
*Most of our generators are reconfigurable to a variety of voltage and phase arrangements. Please contact ESI regarding
system availability and specifications.Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customizations